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The following Sexual Harassment Committee for Women of the institute for the session 

2026-2027 as per section 4 of sexual harassment of women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition 

and Redressed) Act 2013 is here by constituted with the following members. 
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Assistant Professor Mandvi Sharma 

Sexual Harassment Committee for Women: AY 2026-27 

Associate Professor (Dr.) Amita Gandhi HOD DCA (GIET) 

Assistant Professor Aruna Kapoor 

Assistant Professor Taruna 

Sexual Harassment Committee for Women 

Assistant Professor Deepu 

AssóciateProfessor (Dr.)) Renu 

Name 

Assistant Professor Reena 

Assistant Professor (Ar.) Disha Biswas 

Assistant Professor Ajay Kumar 

Ms. Varsha 

Assistant Professor Lalit Kumar 
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Dr. (Col) A Garg 
Director General 

Office Order 

Gateway Education 

SUBMITTED BY 

lanuslce 
Gateway College of Architecture & Design 
Sector-11, Sornepat-131001 (Hary ana) 

Designation 

Faculty (GIET) 

Faculty (GIET) 

Faculty (GIET) 

Faculty (GIET) 

Head 
Industry Alliance 

GIET) 

Faculty (GCP) 

Head IRO (GCAD) 

Dean Student 
Welfare (GIET) 
Head Administration 

& EEM Cell (GIET) 
Student 
Representative 
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APPROVED & IS$UED BY 

Dr. (Col) A Garg 
Director General 

Gateway Education 

Appointment Contact No. 

Chairman 

Members 

9253133321 

9829119298 

9896403855 

8950811920 

Note: The Office Order letter no GE/GHE/W.C.C/2024/117 dated 14 Nov 24 stands superseded. 

8708497689 

9034164580 

8708737870 

6283476458 

9896896449 

8295891200 

9306559146 

TROLLED GOY STAMP 

SON NEPA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

