

Sexual Harassment Committee for Women: A Y 2026-27

The following Sexual Harassment Committee for Women of the institute for the session 2026-2027 as per section 4 of sexual harassment of women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressed) Act 2013 is here by constituted with the following members.

S.No.	Name	Designation	Appointment	Contact No.
1	Associate Professor (Dr.) Amita Gandhi	HOD DCA (GIET)	Members	9253133321
2	Assistant Professor Mandvi Sharma	Faculty (GIET)		9829119298
3	Assistant Professor Aruna Kapoor	Faculty (GIET)		9896403855
4	Assistant Professor Taruna	Faculty (GIET)		8950811920
5	Assistant Professor Deepu	Faculty (GIET)		8708497689
6	Associate Professor (Dr.) Renu	Head Industry Alliance GIET)		9034164580
7	Assistant Professor Reena	Faculty (GCP)		8708737870
8	Assistant Professor (Ar.) Disha Biswas	Head IRO (GCAD)		6283476458
9	Assistant Professor Ajay Kumar	Dean Student Welfare (GIET)		9896896449
10	Assistant Professor Lalit Kumar	Head Administration & EEM Cell (GIET)		8295891200
11	Ms. Varsha	Student Representative		9306559146

Note: The Office Order letter no GE/GHE/W.C.C/2024/117 dated 14 Nov 24 stands superseded.



Dr. (Col) A Garg
Director General
Gateway Education

SUBMITTED BY	APPROVED & ISSUED BY	CONTROLLED COPY STAMP
<i>Tanushree Jm.</i>	<i>15 Dec 25</i>	

Principal
Gateway College of Architecture & Design
Sector-11, Sonepat-131001 (Haryana)

Dr. (Col) A Garg
Director General
Gateway Education